1
INTRODUCTION
The FineTek magnetostrictive level transmitter
identifies the level of liquids and solutions with
high precision and reliability.
This versatile sensor is ideal for continuous level
measurement of a wide range of liquids.

Ring clip
12
HOW TO ORDER
G E
A: 4~20mA               B: 20~4mA               0: None
Housing
Connection
31
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
3---1-1/4"(32A)
B---1/2"(15A)
C---3/4"(20A)
D---1"(25A)
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
Q---PT
R---PF
T---BSP
U---NPT
V---GAS
S---Others
Standard (-40~125BC) High Temp. (-40~200BC)
1: Top conduit
2: Side conduit
A: Top conduit
B: Side conduit
※ Probe diameter must be smaller than float's hole diameter.
H---3"(80A)
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---Others
Analog output(Bottom~Top)
Digital output
If installing directly(without removing float), the dimension of connection
must be bigger than the float diameter.
Float 1
Float 2
Please see chart below
Please see chart below
4: Top conduit with coated
5: Side conduit with coated
Anti-corrosion (-40~85BC)
S5

Stem length
13
HOW TO ORDER
G E
A: 4~20mA                 B: 20~4mA                    0: None
Housing
Connection
3 2
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
3---1-1/4"(32A)
B---1/2"(15A)
C---3/4"(20A)
D---1"(25A)
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
H---3"(80A)
Q---PT
R---PF
T---BSP
U---NPT
V---GAS
S---Others
Standard High Temp.
1: Top conduit
2: Side conduit
A: Top conduit
B: Side conduit
※ Probe diameter must be smaller than float's hole diameter.
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---Others
Analog output(Bottom~Top)
0: None                      B: RS485                                        C:RS485+Thermal sensor
H: HART 7.3              T: HART 7.3+Thermal sensor
Digital output
S: SUS304: f12.7
L : SUS304: f16
Probe material
E: SUS316L: f12.7
F: SUS316L: f16
Measuring range
※ Probe length = Measuring range + (single float height+15mm)
     Ex: 500mm (measurement) + (73mm (S5 float height) +15mm) = 588mm (Probe length)
※ If the measuring range is over 2000mm, a stem f16 is recommended to reduce risk of damage during installation and
     transportation.
※ For PP coating,stem S.C.E is recommended (after PP coating,stem is up to f17.2), max. length is 2000mm.
If installing directly(without removing float)
,the dimension of connection must be
bigger than the float diameter.
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
Float 1
4: Top conduit with coated
5: Side conduit with coated
Anti-corrosion
C: SUS316: f12.7
D: SUS316: f16
S5
SE

Please see chart below
14
HOW TO ORDER
G E
A: 4~20mA          B: 20~4mA            C: 0~20mA               D: 20~0mA
E: 0~5V               F: 5~0V                 G: 0~10V                  H: 10~0V
I: K5V                 J: K10V                0: None
Housing
Connection
3 4
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
3---1-1/4"(32A)
B---1/2"(15A)
C---3/4"(20A)
D---1"(25A)
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
H---3"(80A)
Q---PT
R---PF
T---BSP
U---NPT
V---GAS
S---Others
Standard High Temp.
1: Top conduit
2: Side conduit
A: Top conduit
B: Side conduit
※ Probe diameter must be smaller than float's hole diameter.
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---Others
Analog output(Bottom~Top)
0: None
B:RS485
C:RS485+Thermal sensor
Digital output
S: SUS304: f12.7
L : SUS304: f16
Probe material
E: SUS316L: f12.7
F: SUS316L: f16
Measuring range
※ Probe length = Measuring range + (single float height+15mm)
     Ex: 500mm (measurement) + (73mm (S5 float height) +15mm) = 588mm (Probe length)
※ If the measuring range is over 2000mm, a stem f16 is recommended to reduce risk of damage during installation and
     transportation.
※ For PP coating,stem S.C.E is recommended (after PP coating,stem is up to f17.2), max. length is 2000mm.
If installing directly(without removing float)
,the dimension of connection must be
bigger than the float diameter.
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
Float
4: Top conduit with coated
5: Side conduit with coated
Anti-corrosion
C: SUS316: f12.7
D: SUS316: f16
0 0
05: 50~500mm
20: 1501~2000mm
35: 3001~3500mm
50: 4501~5000mm
10: 501~1000mm

Housing
16
HOW TO ORDER
G E
A: 4~20mA                          B: 20~4mA                          0: None
Housing
Connection BQ: 1/2"PT (std.)
37
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
3---1-1/4"(32A)
B---1/2"(15A)
C---3/4"(20A)
D---1"(25A)
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
Q---PT
R---PF
T---BSP
U---NPT
V---GAS
S---Others
Standard (-40~125BC) High Temp. (-40~200BC)
1: Top conduit
2: Side conduit
A: Top conduit
B: Side conduit
※ Probe diameter must be smaller than float's hole diameter.
H---3"(80A)
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---Others
If installing directly(without removing float),the dimension of connection
must be bigger than the float diameter.
Float 1
Float 2
Please see chart below
Please see chart below
4: Top conduit with coated
5: Side conduit with coated
Anti-corrosion (-40~85BC)
Explosion
0:  NEPSI(Ex ia IIB T2....T6)             2: ATEX(Ex ia IIB T3....T6)
S5
SE

18
19
HOW TO ORDER
Output
Digital output
Input
0R : 22.5mm (W) ; 20~35 Vdc
1F : 45mm (W) ; 20~250 Vdc/Vac, 50/60Hz
Housing & Supply voltage
TX10
2: 4~20mA
3: 0~20mA
CR-0 : Current output 0~20mA.
CR-1: Current output 4~20mA.
CV-0: Voltage output 0~5V.
CV-1: Voltage output 0~10V.
CRG0 : Current output 0~20mA  + Relay.
CRG1: Current output 4~20mA + Relay.
CVG0: Voltage output 0~5V + Relay.
CVG1: Voltage output 0~10V + Relay.
Explosion proof
0: None
3: RS-485
EX1:NEPSI